
The Cross Keys
W E L C O M E  T O

DESSERTS

Homemade Crumble of the Day, custard  
Salted Caramel Cheesecake, toffee sauce (v)
Lemon Tart, cream (v)
Sticky Toffee Pudding, ice cream (v, gf)
Homemade Cherry Pie, sugar crust & custard (v)
Chocolate Brownie, vanilla ice cream (v)
Brownie Blowout Sundae, vanilla ice cream,
chocolate sauce, brownie & whipped cream (v)
Ice Cream, 3 scoops, vanilla, double chocolate 
chip, white chocolate & cherry ripple (v, gf)
Raspberry Sorbet (v, ve, gf)
Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream, 3 scoops (ve, df)
Cheese & Biscuits, stilton, cheddar & grapes

HOT DRINKS
Pot of Tea
Coffee, flat white, cappuccino, latte, espresso
Floater Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate, cream & marshmallows
Liqueur Coffee

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

5.00

5.00
5.00
8.50

2.50
3.00
3.25
3.25
3.95
6.95

01525 712442
www.thecrosskeys.co.uk

hell0@thecrosskeys.co.uk

S U N D A Y  L U N C H

Welcome to The Cross Keys, a family business for
over 52 years. We pride ourselves on offering a
friendly environment hosted by a great team & 

home cooked food at great prices.

Over the years, I am proud of our reputation whether
dining in our pub to providing a 'one-stop' location

for all lifes events.  With a beautiful marquee
attached to the back of our pub & a standalone

paddock marquee, whatever your requirements -
small & intimate to large events & parties - we can!



STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

Homemade Soup of the Day, roll & butter (v,gfa)
Halloumi Fries, salsa (v, gf)
Breaded Mushrooms, garlic mayonnaise (v)
Duck Bonbons, hoisin dip
Chicken Liver Parfait, chutney & toast (gfa)
Prawn Cocktail, Marie Rose sauce (gfa)
Shredded Crispy Chicken, sweet chilli sauce
Potato Shells, bacon & mozzarella or cheese 
& onion, sour cream & chive dip (gf)

CLASSICS

Steak & Ale Pie, chips, vegetables & gravy
Cajun Spiced Chicken, salad & chips (gf,df)
Oakley's Smoked Ham, 2 free range eggs,
chips & peas (gf,df)
Butcher's Choice Sausage, creamy mash, peas
& onion gravy 
Chicken Stroganoff, rice (gf)

FROM THE GRILL

Deacon's 21 Day Aged Sirloin Steak, 8oz (df)
Deacon's 21 Day Aged T-Bone, 16oz (df)
Peppercorn or Stilton Sauce (gf)
Oakley's Smoked Gammon Steak, free range 
egg & pineapple (gfa, df)

All served with chips, onion rings & grilled tomato

Chef's Burger, toasted bun, bacon, cheddar,
salad leaves, tomato salsa & bucket of chips
Cajun Chicken Burger, toasted bun, lettuce,
mayonnaise & bucket of chips

FROM THE SEA

Hand Battered Haddock, chips, peas & 
tartare sauce
Breaded Wholetail Scampi, salad, chips & 
tartare sauce (df)
Fillets of Seabass, lemon & dill butter, salad & 
lightly roasted new potatoes (gf)

  6.95  
  6.95
  6.95
  6.95
  6.95
  6.95
  6.95
  6.75

13.50
13.50
11.75

11.95

13.95

22.75
28.75
  3.00
13.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

13.25

16.95

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN

Mediterranean Vegetable Tart, salad & 
new potatoes (ve)
Sweet Potato, Spinach & Chickpea Curry 
basmati rice & garlic naan (ve, df)
Halloumi Burger, toasted bun, tomato, 
leaves, chilli jam & basket of chips (v, gfa)
Mushroom Stroganoff, rice (v, gf)

SIDES

Chips (v, ve, gf)
Cheesy Chips (v, gf)
Dirty Fries, bacon & cheese (gf)
Sweet Potato Fries (v, ve, gf)
Mixed Salad (gf, df, v, ve)
Onion Rings (v)
Sautéed Mushrooms (v, gf)
Garlic Bread (v)

CHILDREN

Chicken Nuggets, chips & peas or beans
Ham, Egg & Chips (gf, df)
Scampi or Fish Fingers, chips & peas (df)
Macaroni Cheese (v)
Sausage, mash & peas
Chocolate Brownie, vanilla ice cream
Ice Cream, 1 scoop, vanilla, chocolate, 
white chocolate & cherry ripple

12.95

12.95

12.95

12.50

3.00
3.50
4.50
3.50
3.50
3.00
3.00
3.50

6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
4.00
1.75

ALLERGENS - if you have any specific allergen requirements or questions please speak to a member of our team. 
Some of our products are cooked in a fryer that may have been used for items containing gluten. 
Some products may have been produced in a factory with nuts.

gf, gluten free               gfa, gluten free alternative df, dairy free v, vegetarian ve, vegan 

Service Charge added to parties of 8 or more

Roast Turkey
Roast Beef 
Roast Lamb
Roast Pork
Four Meat Roast, beef, lamb, pork & turkey
Nut Roast (v, ve, gf, df)

Children's Roast, beef, pork or turkey

All served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding
(gfa), gravy (gf, v) & vegetables

Cauliflower Cheese
Brocolli Cheese
Extra Yorkshire Pudding

TRADITIONAL ROASTS

14.95
14.95
15.95
14.95
21.45
13.95

10.00

SALADS 

Lemon Chicken, white wine & garlic
Prawn, Marie Rose sauce (gf)
Grilled Halloumi, mint & yoghurt 
mayonnaise (gf) 

13.75
13.75
13.25

3.95
3.95
1.00

Fresh leaves, cucumber, tomato & peppers 
with a choice of:

Go large + £4.00


