DESSERTS

Homemade Crumble of the Day, custard	6.95
Salted Caramel Cheesecake, toffee sauce (v)	6.95
Lemon Tart, cream (v)	6.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding, ice cream (v, gf)	6.95
Homemade Cherry Pie, sugar crust & custard (v)	6.95
Chocolate Brownie, vanilla ice cream (v)	6.95
Brownie Blowout Sundae, vanilla ice cream,	6.95
chocolate sauce, brownie & whipped cream (v)	
Ice Cream, 3 scoops, vanilla, double chocolate	5.00
chip, white chocolate & cherry ripple (v, gf)	
Raspberry Sorbet (v, ve, gf)	5.00
Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream, 3 scoops (ve, df)	5.00
Cheese & Biscuits, stilton, cheddar & grapes	8.50

HOT DRINKS

Pot of Tea	2.50
Coffee, flat white, cappuccino, latte, espresso	3.00
Floater Coffee	3.25
Hot Chocolate	3.25
Hot Chocolate, cream & marshmallows	3.95
Liqueur Coffee	6.95

Welcome to The Cross Keys, a family business for over 52 years. We pride ourselves on offering a friendly environment hosted by a great team & home cooked food at great prices.

Over the years, I am proud of our reputation whether dining in our pub to providing a 'one-stop' location for all lifes events. With a beautiful marquee attached to the back of our pub & a standalone paddock marquee, whatever your requirements - small & intimate to large events & parties - we can!





STARTERS & LIGHT BITES		SALADS	
Homemade Soup of the Day, roll & butter (v,gf Halloumi Fries, salsa (v, gf)	6.95	Fresh leaves, cucumber, tomato & pepper with a choice of:	'S
Breaded Mushrooms, garlic mayonnaise (v) Duck Bonbons, hoisin dip Chicken Liver Parfait, chutney & toast (gfa) Prawn Cocktail, Marie Rose sauce (gfa) Shredded Crispy Chicken, sweet chilli sauce Potato Shells, bacon & mozzarella or cheese	6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.95 6.75	Lemon Chicken, white wine & garlic Prawn, Marie Rose sauce (gf) Grilled Halloumi, mint & yoghurt mayonnaise (gf)	13.75 13.75 13.25
& onion, sour cream & chive dip (gf)	3.73	FROM THE SEA	
CLASSICS		Hand Battered Haddock, chips, peas &	14.95
Steak & Ale Pie, chips, vegetables & gravy Cajun Spiced Chicken, salad & chips (gf,df) Oakley's Smoked Ham, 2 free range eggs, chips & peas (gf,df)	13.50 13.50 11.75	tartare sauce Breaded Wholetail Scampi, salad, chips & tartare sauce (df) Fillets of Seabass, lemon & dill butter, salad &	13.25 16.95
Butcher's Choice Sausage, creamy mash, peas	S 11.95	lightly roasted new potatoes (gf)	
& onion gravy Chicken Stroganoff, rice (gf)	13.95	VEGETARIAN & VEGAN	
TRADITIONAL ROASTS Go large + £4.00		Mediterranean Vegetable Tart, salad & new potatoes (ve)	12.95
Roast Turkey Roast Beef	14.95 14.95	Sweet Potato, Spinach & Chickpea Curry basmati rice & garlic naan (ve, df)	12.95
Roast Lamb Roast Pork	15.95 14.95	Halloumi Burger, toasted bun, tomato, leaves, chilli jam & basket of chips (v, gfa)	12.95
Four Meat Roast, beef, lamb, pork & turkey Nut Roast (v, ve, gf, df)	21.45 13.95	Mushroom Stroganoff, rice (v, gf)	12.50
Children's Roast, beef, pork or turkey	10.00	SIDES	
All served with roast potatoes, Yorkshire pud (gfa), gravy (gf, v) & vegetables	ding	Chips (v, ve, gf) Cheesy Chips (v, gf)	3.00
Cauliflower Cheese	3.95	Dirty Fries, bacon & cheese (gf) Sweet Potato Fries (v, ve, gf)	4.50 3.50
Brocolli Cheese	3.95 1.00	Mixed Salad (gf, df, v, ve)	3.50
Extra Yorkshire Pudding		Onion Rings (v)	3.00
FROM THE GRILL		Sautéed Mushrooms (v, gf) Garlic Bread (v)	3.00 3.50
Deacon's 21 Day Aged Sirloin Steak, 8oz (df)	22.75 28.75	CHILDREN	
Deacon's 21 Day Aged T-Bone, 16oz (df) Peppercorn or Stilton Sauce (gf)	3.00	Chicken Nuggets, chips & peas or beans	6.25
Oakley's Smoked Gammon Steak, free range	13.95	Ham, Egg & Chips (gf, df)	6.25
egg & pineapple (gfa, df)		Scampi or Fish Fingers, chips & peas (df)	6.25
All served with chips, onion rings & grilled to		Macaroni Cheese (v) Sausage, mash & peas	6.25
Chef's Burger, toasted bun, bacon, cheddar, salad leaves, tomato salsa & bucket of chips	13.95	Chocolate Brownie, vanilla ice cream Ice Cream, 1 scoop, vanilla, chocolate,	6.25 4.00
Cajun Chicken Burger, toasted bun, lettuce, mayonnaise & bucket of chips	13.95	white chocolate & cherry ripple	1.75

ALLERGENS - if you have any specific allergen requirements or questions please speak to a member of our team. Some of our products are cooked in a fryer that may have been used for items containing gluten.

Some products may have been produced in a factory with nuts.

gf, gluten free gfa, gluten free alternative df, dairy free v, vegetarian ve, vegan